Stout Ranch Rodeo 2024 Entry Form

WRCA Teams Only

Ranch Name:		Tear	n Conta	act Phone #:
Team Contact Name:	Email A	Addr	ess:	
Ranch Mailing Address:				
Did you compete in the 2023 Stout Ranch Rodeo?	YES	/	NO	(Please circle one)
Approximate acreage and number of cattle:				

Team Contestants

Instructions: Fill in the names of each team member below. List the team captain in slot #1.

Contestant Names *List your team captain in the first slot Night of Performance Preference (not guaranteed): FRI / SAT (Please circle one)		
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		

Teams that competed in the 2023 Stout Ranch Rodeo will have until March 1st, 2024 to submit the Entry Form, Entry Fee, and have a current WRCA card on file. Remaining spots will be opened to teams on the waiting list on March 2nd.

Entry Fee: \$2,750/team. One check per team. Make checks payable to: Stout Ranch Rodeo.

Mail Entry Form, WRCA Team Card & Payment to:

Ketch Weaver / KW Cattle Co 107 CR 960 Wortham, TX 76693

